
5123 SUNSHINE CANYON LANDFILL - CUSTOMER DAILY SUMMARY 

Jul-25

Day Date Transfer Trailer Weekly Loads
Residential Collection                                   

(Side & Rear Loader)
Weekly Loads

Commercial Collection                             

(Front Loader)
Weekly Loads General Public                       Weekly Loads

Commercial                              

(Rear Dumps)
Weekly Loads Soil Truck Loads

Weekly Soil 

Loads

Beneficial

Reuse

(tons)

MSW (Tons)
Disaster Debris 

(tons)

Gross Tons 

(Beneficial Reuse  

+MSW) 

Clean Soil (tons) Gross Loads 

Tuesday 07/01/2025 273 153 69 9 3 53 51.90 7,938.85 1,871.64 7,990.75 990.37 560

Wednesday 07/02/2025 320 160 97 6 13 61 151.03 9,101.68 921.76 9,252.71 1,135.20 657

Thursday 07/03/2025 329 166 71 6 20 12 391.06 9,242.39 591.01 9,633.45 279.72 604

Saturday 07/05/2025 260 1,182 159 638 47 284 1 22 9 45 0 126 237.37 7,605.38 0.00 7,842.75 0.00 476

Monday 07/07/2025 324 176 88 10 31 74 417.07 9,501.40 746.16 9,918.47 1,427.28 703

Tuesday 07/08/2025 327 193 100 6 29 53 476.94 9,684.27 658.96 10,161.21 1,012.32 708

Wednesday 07/09/2025 333 151 100 5 30 65 558.01 9,361.14 434.75 9,919.15 1,209.04 684

Thursday 07/10/2025 327 168 105 3 31 3 583.93 9,447.82 845.14 10,031.75 71.61 637

Friday 07/11/2025 319 146 73 8 17 0 299.95 8,926.86 1,128.13 9,226.81 0.00 563

Saturday 07/12/2025 125 1,755 1 835 24 490 2 34 18 156 0 195 396.52 2,961.31 264.18 3,357.83 0.00 170

Monday 07/14/2025 264 186 83 5 24 4 475.36 8,153.19 832.38 8,628.55 77.01 566

Tuesday 07/15/2025 220 187 107 3 25 0 536.22 7,235.37 1,132.48 7,771.59 0.00 542

Wednesday 07/16/2025 216 143 111 4 22 72 459.70 6,725.15 654.83 7,184.85 1,920.69 568

Thursday 07/17/2025 278 168 96 9 24 8 435.14 8,223.85 626.52 8,658.99 185.17 583

Friday 07/18/2025 308 156 107 8 16 8 294.91 9,124.84 530.98 9,419.75 119.08 603

Saturday 07/19/2025 184 1,470 0 840 23 527 2 31 6 117 0 92 144.30 4,354.28 411.50 4,498.58 0.00 215

Monday 07/21/2025 331 176 116 6 18 80 358.75 9,943.38 486.26 10,302.13 1,861.86 727

Tuesday 07/22/2025 341 193 96 6 38 84 729.98 9,893.00 692.67 10,622.98 1,981.10 758

Wednesday 07/23/2025 354 134 122 2 22 213 452.44 9,867.31 896.97 10,319.75 4,473.78 847

Thursday 07/24/2025 311 174 93 7 27 202 558.23 8,925.54 679.80 9,483.77 4,445.66 814

Friday 07/25/2025 312 157 98 9 35 0 717.34 8,990.07 425.70 9,707.41 0.00 611

Saturday 07/26/2025 127 1,776 0 834 6 531 1 31 19 159 0 579 407.44 2,804.75 266.83 3,212.19 0.00 153

Monday 07/28/2025 329 179 110 6 24 96 540.95 9,719.01 412.20 10,259.96 2,269.80 744

Tuesday 07/29/2025 305 195 130 8 16 87 341.83 9,309.77 1,392.84 9,651.60 2,045.94 741

Wednesday 07/30/2025 316 146 131 7 10 84 163.37 9,090.85 1,681.11 9,254.22 2,000.25 694

Thursday 07/31/2025 306 1,256 169 689 147 518 7 28 3 53 89 356 43.77 9,087.01 1,416.84 9,130.78 2,121.22 721

7,439.00 7,439.00 3,836.00 3,836.00 2,350.00 2,350.00 146.00 146.00 530.00 530.00 1,348.00 1,348.00 10,223.51 215,218.47 20,001.64 225,441.98 29,627.10 15,649

Loads by Vehicle Type


